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Farm Family Casualty Insurance 
Company Massachusetts Farm Bureau Federation 5.0%

ANDREW D BRODEUR, BLAIR AGENCY 
INC, MASON, AGENCY, DOMINIC 
SINOPOLI, DONALD E LUDWIG, ERIC R 
MASON, FRANCIS E BINGHAM, JAMES 
R LYMAN, JAN R MONKS, JASON M 
CHARETTE, JONATHAN P STEWART, 
JOSHUAL E NADEAU, JP INSURANCE 
LLC, KEVIN J SULLIVAN, KIMBERLY A 
PERRY, LUIS CORREA, MARK SYLVIA 
INSURANCE AGENCY LLC, MARTIN G 
WEST, MAUREEN M O'MARA, MICHAEL 
N BERTOLONE, MILAN E ADAMS, 
PATRICK OFOBI, REBECCA L 
VICKERS, SEAN P ROONEY, THOMAS 
B CARROLL, TIMOTHY F VILES, 
VALERIE R ARMSTRONG                

Andrew_Brodeur@american-national.com, 
Richard.Blair@american-national.com, 
TheMasonAgency@american-national.com, 
Dominic.Lugwig@american-
national.com,Donald.Ludwig@american-
national.com, Eric.Mason@american-
national.com, 
Francis_Bingham@american.national.com, 
JLyman@american-national.com, 
Jan.Monks@american.national.com, 
Jason.Charette@american.national.com, 
Jonathan.Stewart@american-national.com, 
Josh.Nadeau@american-national.com, 
Jeff.Pichierri@american-national.com, 
Kevin.Sullivan@american-national.com, 
Kim.Perry@american-national.com, 
Luis.Correa@american-national.com, 
MARK@MARKSLYVIAINSURANCE.COM, 
Martin.West@american-national.com, 
MaureenOMara@american-national.com, 
Mike_Bertonlone@american-national.com, 
Milan.Adams@american-national.com, 
Patrick.Ofobi@american-national.com, 
Becky_Vickers@american-national.com, 
Sean.Rooney@american-national.com, 
Thomas_Carroll@american-national.com, 
T.Viles@american-national.com, 
Valerie_Armstrong@american-national.com  


	farm family

